9/27/25,3:21 PM

Place

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Q6

R1

R2

Q7

#36356

#49110

#36828

#19756

#14023

#18098

#7330

#33999

#33019

#7220

#47107

#13059

#30331

#46481

#16236

#32829

#13549

#48660

#41638

#10956

#40815

Surname

BLADTCEVA

ALIAEVA

SAKURAI

MORI

PAGE

SONGHURST

KORNETSKAYA

TANAKA

MIKHAILOVA

GOMES

WIJKSTRA

SCHURING

WEBSTER

ISHIDA

GOMES

BUTOLINA

BRETSCHER

UZUNOVA

AMANO

JANJGAVA

RAGIMOVI

Given name

Anzhela

Sofiia

Ena

Hikaru

Bryony

Isabelle

Anna

Saki

Mariia

Camilla

Thalissa

Romana

Cheyenne Sarah

Misaki

Alice

Viktoriya

Clare

Mariyana

Maia

Teona

Mariam

Repr
AIN

AIN

® PN

@ PN

SIZ%Z GBR
Z1 5]

N\ L]
L~ N

AIN

® PN

AIN

Year

2005

2008

2003

1999

1990

1999

2003

2004

1994

2008

1995

1998

2006

1999

2004

1997

2008

2003

1997

2006

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Women — Results

Level

S152 S3 54 S55S6S7S8S9S10L

1221444324

INGNN
v
o
INN

N
W
N
v
N
N
N

W
-
w
N
FNET
v
N
N}
N

N )
w
NN

N
N

- N ST N N NN
~ N~
5N EN
N
N N

N
(O, NN NNV, ]

W
AW
w
NN
oo AN MO
w
N
o
o
N

N
w
N
[oN]
N
N
N
~

B
NN

o o NN F N, |
O]
O]
N

P NN
v
N
v
FNRNCN
W
oo M BN

B
o o

w o
v
o
~
o
w
o
o
~
v

o

AU o O
[SLIN o uv
[o)Ne Y »
E e NN N
[ NNV, | o N
N W W
[o)Ne Y o N

B N » o
w A~ U,
~N O A~ O

o
(%)
(%)
o
o
o
o
N
(%)

o

ENNN
N
o O

(oo Y o U
NN
(O]

v
[N o W

R NS
(9}

I NN
IS
NN

O =

[CRNNCN
oA~ U A
~N o o O
oo U W N
~N N [eXNe)
w ININN
[V, B NV |
W O o
INENNEN
o M~ O

(9,
PN NN
© o~
N
N
o

106 6

https://sporttech.io/events/cffOccb5-4307-4171-7948-d264bac6994b/ovs/stages/2/results

0

o o o

o

[y

o O o

w

20

W S~ -

17.3

155
16.5

171
17.0

16.3
159

17.2
9.6

15.8
15.6

5.9
16.2

154
16.1

15.0
13.5

14
14.8

14.2
153

14.5
149

14.7
14

16.5
14.5

155
1.6

15.8
14.5

15.4
15.2

14.5
15.1

133
8.2

139
14.8

14.2
8.8

TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025
Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification

15.5

15.9
15.5

14.9
149

149
15.5

149
9.7

143
149

5.1
141

14.5
14.5

149
149

2.0
15.1

14.0
149

14.2
14.2

15.0
2.0

12.0
12.0

139
2.0

13.2
143

13.2
13.2

13.4
13.4

14.9
9.1

14.0
129

13.0
74

HD
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.40
9.80

9.30
9.70

9.10
5.70

9.30
9.30

3.40
9.40

8.90
9.10

9.30
9.40

1.00
9.40

9.00
9.10

9.00
9.40

8.80
1.00

9.50
8.90

9.10
1.00

8.70
9.20

9.00
9.60

8.90
9.20

9.20
5.20

9.10
9.20

9.60
5.50

ToF
15.74

15.94
15.93

15.19
15.32

15.66
15.73

15.43
9.80

15.27
1591

6.38
15.67

15.25
15.40

16.17
16.23

175
15.14

14.50
14.75

14.47
14.80

14.77
1.59

15.16
15.20

14.65
1.64

14.94
15.03

14.12
14.41

14.52
14.51

14.45
8.67

14.69
14.75

14.67
9.24

p

-04

-0.2

Total

57.94

56.64
57.23

56.59
57.02

56.16
56.83

56.63
34.80

54.67
55.71

20.78
55.37

54.05
55.10

54.97
54.03

6.15
54.44

51.70
54.05

52.17
53.30

53.27
5.99

53.16
50.60

53.15
6.24

52.44
53.03

51.72
52.41

51.32
52.21

51.85
31.17

51.69
51.65

51.47
30.94

Score

57.94

57.23

57.02

56.83

56.63

55.71

55.37

55.10

54.97

54.44

54.05

53.30

53.27

53.16

53.15

53.03

5241

52.21

51.85

51.69

51.47

172



9/27/25, 3:21 PM Qualification — Individual trampoline, Women — Results

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2 S3 5S4 S5S6 S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF P Total Score

22. #9327  PENEVA Hristina -BUL 1999 6 72 45 446 38 134 11.7 8.10 13.49 46.69 46.69
5 1.5 20 1.00 1.65 6.15

23. #40814 APAKIDZE Anano +|+GEO 2004 6 14 17 100 161 5.71 42.36
55644576 11.8 11.2 750 11.86 42.36

24. #25106 CORREIA Sofia I Por 2001 7 13 20 080 162 572 5.72
0

Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /MORGAN C./

https://sporttech.io/events/cffOccb5-4307-4171-7948-d264bac6994b/ovs/stages/2/results 2/2



