



# TRA World Cup Varna 2025 (ID 17905) VARNA (BUL), 27/09/2025 - 28/09/2025

## Individual trampoline – Women – Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	Q1 #36356	BLADTCEVA	Anzhela		AIN	2005	1	2	2	1	4	4	4	3	2	4	0	17.3	15.5	9.40	15.74	57.94	<b>57.94</b> 0
2.	Q2 #49110	ALIAEVA	Sofia		AIN	2008	4	2	6	2	4	6	5	4	3	5	4	15.5	15.9	9.30	15.94	56.64	<b>57.23</b> 57.23
3.	Q3 #36828	SAKURAI	Ena		JPN	2003	2	2	3	2	5	4	5	2	2	2	0	17.1	14.9	9.40	15.19	56.59	<b>57.02</b> 57.02
4.	Q4 #19756	MORI	Hikaru		JPN	1999	2	2	5	4	6	4	2	4	4	4	0	16.3	14.9	9.30	15.66	56.16	<b>56.83</b> 56.83
5.	Q5 #14023	PAGE	Bryony		GBR	1990	2	2	4	3	4	2	4	1	2	4	0	17.2	14.9	9.10	15.43	56.63	<b>56.63</b> 34.80
6.	Q6 #18098	SONGHURST	Isabelle		GBR	1999	3	3	3	4	6	3	4	6	6	4	0	15.8	14.3	9.30	15.27	54.67	<b>55.71</b> 55.71
7.	R1 #7330	KORNETSKAYA	Anna		AIN		4	2	5	10							5.9	5.1	3.40	6.38	20.78	<b>55.37</b> 55.37	
8.	R2 #33999	TANAKA	Saki		JPN	2003	4	2	4	4	5	4	7	6	6	4	0	15.4	14.5	8.90	15.25	54.05	<b>55.10</b> 55.10
9.	#33019	MIKHAILOVA	Mariia		AIN	2004	3	4	8	6	6	3	5	5	4	6	0	15.0	14.9	9.30	16.17	54.97	<b>54.97</b> 54.03
10.	Q7 #7220	GOMES	Camilla		BRA	1994	6										1.4	2.0	1.00	1.75	6.15	<b>54.44</b> 54.44	
11.	Q8 #47107	WIJKSTRA	Thalissa		NED	2008	6	5	8	4	7	4	2	6	6	6	4	14.2	14.0	9.00	14.50	51.70	<b>54.05</b> 54.05
12.	#13059	SCHURING	Romana		NED	1995	5	4	6	6	5	3	6	4	4	9	3	14.5	14.2	9.00	14.47	52.17	<b>53.30</b> 53.30
13.	#30331	WEBSTER	Cheyenne Sarah		USA	1998	6	5	5	6	6	6	6	4	4	5	0	14.7	15.0	8.80	14.77	53.27	<b>53.27</b> 5.99
14.	#46481	ISHIDA	Misaki		JPN	2006	3	1	2	1	4	4	5	5	8	2	0	16.5	12.0	9.50	15.16	53.16	<b>53.16</b> 50.60
15.	#16236	GOMES	Alice		BRA	1999	4	4	4	3	6	2	4	6	6	4	2	15.5	13.9	9.10	14.65	53.15	<b>53.15</b> 6.24
16.	#32829	BUTOLINA	Viktoriya		KAZ	2004	5	4	6	6	3	4	4	4	4	1	1	15.8	13.2	8.70	14.94	52.44	<b>53.03</b> 53.03
17.	#13549	BRETSCHER	Clare		USA	1997	6	2	5	5	6	4	4	4	4	5	1	15.4	13.2	9.00	14.12	51.72	<b>52.41</b> 52.41
18.	#48660	UZUNOVA	Mariyana		BUL	2008	6	4	6	2	6	4	5	8	6	6	2	14.5	13.4	8.90	14.52	51.32	<b>52.21</b> 52.21
19.	#41638	AMANO	Maia		USA	2003	4	4	6	5	7	3	5	3	4	6	20	13.3	14.9	9.20	14.45	51.85	<b>51.85</b> 31.17
20.	#10956	JANJGAVA	Teona		GEO	1997	5	4	6	6	8	4	7	5	4	10	2	13.9	14.0	9.10	14.69	51.69	<b>51.69</b> 51.65
21.	#40815	RAGIMOV	Mariam		GEO	2006	5	4	6	2	6	4	9	10	6	6	0	14.2	13.0	9.60	14.67	51.47	<b>51.47</b> 30.94

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	Year	Level	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
22.	#9327	PENEVA	Hristina	 BUL	1999		6	7	2	4	5	4	4	6	8		13.4	11.7	8.10	13.49		46.69	<b>46.69</b>
							5										1.5	2.0	1.00	1.65		6.15	
23.	#40814	APAKIDZE	Anano	 GEO	2004		6										1.4	1.7	1.00	1.61		5.71	<b>42.36</b>
							5	5	6	4	4	5	7	6			11.8	11.2	7.50	11.86		42.36	
24.	#25106	CORREIA	Sofia	 POR	2001		7										1.3	2.0	0.80	1.62		5.72	<b>5.72</b>
																						0	

## Legend

**E** – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result

Pt \_\_\_\_\_ /MORGAN C./